Kings Canyon Unified School District 2018-2019

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

S

M

T

W

F

S

1

3

i

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

1o =
0 N A I !

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2

i

9

10

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

30

10

11

14

16

17

18

21

23

24

25

28

30

31

11

18

25

N} —_
2[0)=[-

11

14

15

as

2D

22

29

11

12

15

18

19

22

25

26

29

10

14

17

21

24

26

28

29

30

31

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Early release each Wednesday for K-12

9,13
10
14
15

12

12
13-16
19-21

22

23

14

17 - Jan. 4
24
25

11
18

15-22
19
23

27
30

ENEEEN B NNV RN N

*

{1

CA Buy Back Days-Staff Development

All Staff Meeting at PAT/Staff Prep-Cert. Duty Day
Staff Preparation Days - Certificated Duty Days
First Day of Instruction

Labor Day - Holiday
CA Buy Back Day - Non-Instruction Day

End of 1st Quarter (41 Days)

End of 1st Trimester (56 Days)

Veterans' Day - Holiday (observed)

Parent Teacher Conference Week (K-5 & K-8 Schools)
Non-Instruction Day

Thanksgiving Day - Holiday

Non-Instruction Day - Holiday

End of 2nd Quarter (39 Days) End of 1st Semester (80 Days)
Christmas Recess - Non -Instruction Days

Admissions' Day - Holiday

Christmas Day - Holiday

New Years Day - Holiday
Classes Resume
Martin Luther King's Birthday - Holiday

Lincoln's Birthday - Holiday
Presidents' Day - Holiday

End of 2nd Trimester (61 Days )
End of 3rd Quarter (42 Days)
Parent Teacher Conference (K-5 & K-8 Schools)

Spring Recess - Non-Instruction Days
Holiday
Classes Resume

Memorial Day - Holiday
Orange Cove High Graduation
Reedley High School Graduation

Adult School/KCHS Graduation

RMCHS/DLA Graduation

Middle School Promotions

Last day of Instruction/Final Duty Day

End of 4th Quarter (58 Days) 2nd Semester (100 Days)

3rd Trimester (63 Days)
Independence Day - Holiday

Non-Instruction Day
Holiday/Classified Holiday
CA Buy Back Day

Staff Preparation



