Kings Canyon Unified School District 2018-2019

	S	M	Т	w	Т	F	S			
Aug		1,11	Ė	1	2	3	4	Aug	9, 13	CA Buy Back Days-Staff Development
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	8	10	All Staff Meeting at PAT/Staff Prep-Cert. Duty Day
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		14	Staff Preparation Days - Certificated Duty Days
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25		15	First Day of Instruction
	26	27	28	29	30	31				
Sept							1	Sept	3	Labor Day - Holiday
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		27	CA Buy Back Day - Non-Instruction Day
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
	30	24	25	26	27	28	29			
Oat	30	1	2	3	4	5	6	Oct	12	End of 1st Quarter (41 Days)
Oct	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Oct	12	End of 1st Quarter (41 Days)
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
	28	29	30	31						
Nov					1	2	3	Nov	2	End of 1st Trimester (56 Days)
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		12	Veterans' Day - Holiday (observed)
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		13-16	Parent Teacher Conference Week (K-5 & K-8 Schools)
	18	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	21)	22	23	24		19-21	Non-Instruction Day
	25	26	27	28	29	30			22	Thanksgiving Day - Holiday
									23	Non-Instruction Day - Holiday
Dan	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Dec	1.4	End of 2nd Quarter (39 Days) End of 1st Semester (80 Days)
Dec	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Dec	14 17 - Jan. 4	Christmas Recess - Non -Instruction Days
	16	(17)		(19)		(21)	22		24	Admissions' Day - Holiday
	23	24	25	26	(27)	28)	29		25	Christmas Day - Holiday
	30	(31)		0						
Jan)	1	(2)	(3)	(4)	5	Jan	1	New Years Day - Holiday
	6	7	8	9	10	Ίl	12		7	Classes Resume
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		21	Martin Luther King's Birthday - Holiday
	20	21	22 29	30	24 31	25	26			
Feb	21	20	29	30	31	1	2	Feb	11	Lincoln's Birthday - Holiday
1 00	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	100	18	Presidents' Day - Holiday
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
	24	25	26	27	28					
Mar						1	2	Mar	1	End of 2nd Trimester (61 Days)
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		8	End of 3rd Quarter (42 Days)
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		13	Parent Teacher Conference (K-5 & K-8 Schools)
	17 24	18	19 26	20	21	22	30			
	31	23	20	21	20	29	30			
Apr	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	Apr	15-22	Spring Recess - Non-Instruction Days
ripi	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	ripi	19	Holiday
	14	(15)	1 6			19	20		23	Classes Resume
	21	<u>0</u>	23	24	25	26	27			
_	28	29	30							
May				1	2	3	4	May	27	Memorial Day - Holiday
	5 12	6	7	8	9	10	11		30	Orange Cove High Graduation
	19	13 20	14 21	15 22	16 23	17 24	18 25		31	Reedley High School Graduation
	26	27	28	29	30	31	23			
Jun	20	21	20	2)	50	31	1	Jun	4	Adult School/KCHS Graduation
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		5	RMCHS/DLA Graduation
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		6	Middle School Promotions
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		7	Last day of Instruction/Final Duty Day
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		7	End of 4th Quarter (58 Days) 2nd Semester (100 Days)
	30									3rd Trimester (63 Days)
Jul		1	2	3	4	5	6	Jul	4	Independence Day - Holiday
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27		\bigcirc	Non-Instruction Day
	28	29	30	31	17 1	1	. c	Z 12	* *	Holiday/Classified Holiday
	Early	y rele	ase e	ach \	Wedn	esday	ior l	K-12	{ }	CA Buy Back Day Staff Preparation
									T	Starr r reparation